
BOROUGH OF  BOROUGH OF  
FLORHAM PA RK FLORHAM PA RK 

BOROUGH OF CHATHAMBOROUGH OF CHATHAM

CHATHAM TOWNSHIPCHATHAM TOWNSHIP

HARDINGHARDING
TOWNS HIPTOWNS HIP

MORR IS TOW NSHIPMORR IS TOW NSHIP

BOROUGH OF  BOROUGH OF  
FLORHAM PA RK FLORHAM PA RK 

GIRILDA FARMS GIRILDA FARMS 
CORPORATE COMPLEXCORPORATE COMPLEX

DREW UNIVERSIT YDREW UNIVERSIT Y

Connections To Township
of Chatham Storm System

Connection To Township
of Chatham Storm System

Connection To Township
of Chatham Storm System

Connection To Borough
of Chatham Storm System

Connection To Borough of
Florham Park Storm System

Connection To Borough of 
Florham Park Storm System

Connection To Route 24
Storm System

MIDWOOD TER

MAIN ST

SHERWOOD AVE

SH
UN

PIK
E RD

DOGWOOD DR

KEEP ST

ELM ST

LE
WIS DR

LORRAINE RD

CRESCENT RD

GARFIELD AVE

UNION 
HILL RD

BELLEAU AVE

STONEHEDGE LA

WE
ST 

LA

BA
RN

SD
ALE 

RD

PROSPECT PL

SH
EP

HE
RD 

LA

LAUREL WAY

MADISON AVE

BEVERLY RD

MYRTLE AVE

BROADVIEW AVE

GLENWILD RD

RIDGEDALE AVE

PA
RK 

LA

KENSINGTO
N RD

WOODLAND AVE

CE
NT

RA
L AV

E

WN
DIN

G WAY

BELMONT AVE

SEVEN OAKS CIR

WEST COMMON

DODGE DR

AL
BR

IGH
T CIR

CAMBRIDGE CT HEMPSTEAD CT

GR
EE

N AV
E

GREENWICH 
CT

DERBY CT

CHATEAU THIERRY AVE

KINGSTON CT

PARK AVE

DOUGLAS AVE

OAK CT

POMEROY RD

MAPLE AVE

MORRIS AVE

SINCLAIR TER

CEDAR ST

KINGS RD

SHADY LAWN DR

WE
ST 

ST

WAVERLY 
PL

WOODSID
E RD

BRUNS ST

LEEDS CT

ARLENA CT

LOCUST ST

ROSS CT

LEIGH 
DR

UNION AV
E

BU
RN

ET 
RD

GLENDALE RD

DE
LL

WO
OD 

PK
WY 

W

LEE AV
E

BA
UM

GA
RT

NE
R D

R

EAST ST

VALEVUE RD

CROSS 
ST

TROY CT

JA
MES 

PL

TOOTHE PL

LO
AN

TA
KA 

TE
R

COURSE
N WA

Y

DELLWOOD PKWY S

FOX CHASE RD

VIN
AL 

PL

CA
ND

LE
WO

OD 
DR

SAYRE CT

RED
MOND DR

RAC
HEL 

AV
E

HOWARD ST

COURT PL

ROSC
OE AV

E

ALM
A AV

E
OVERHILL DR

BU
TT

ONHEIM TER

FEN 
CT

JO
HN AV

E

CRESTVIEW AVE

PR
OSP

EC
T ST

SEAMAN ST

HUNTER DR

HOYT ST

ANTHONY DR

STAFFORD DR

DIVISION RD

DELLWOOD DR

HILLCREST RD

HILLSIDE AVE

ASHLAND RD

DELBARTON DR

CR
OSS GATES RD

GI
BB

ON
S P

L

PINE TREE TER

DURWOOD PL

WALNUT ST

CENTRE ST

HOLDEN LA

LOVELAND ST

ACADEMY RD

PA
GE 

ST

ROSEWOOD TER

NILE
S AV

E

NORDLING WAY

S OAK CT

OXFORD LA

BARDON ST

LATHROP AVE

BRANNICK DR

ELMER ST

LO
AN

TA
KA 

WA
Y

WAYNE BLVD

ESSEX PL

FAIRWOOD RD

GROVE ST

INDE
PENDENCE CT

SURREY LA

CARTERET CT

SOUTH ST

KNOLLWOOD AVE

LONGVIEW AVE

LINCOLN PL

STATION RD

ED
GEW

OOD RD

ARDSL
EIG

H DR

HIGHVIEW TER

SA
MSO

N AV
E

RO
SE

DA
L E 

AV
E

VINTON RD

LAWRENCE RD

BEAUPLAND PL

HAMILTON ST

BRITTIN ST

VALLEY RD

DANFO
RTH 

RD

HIG
HLA

ND AV
E

COOK AVE

NORTH ST

GR
EE

N 
VIL

LA
GE 

RD

WYNDEHURST DR

CRESTWOOD DR

NO
E AV

E

GREEN 
HILL RD

KINNEY ST

WILMER ST

AVON DR

FAIRVIEW 
AVE

EAST LA

WOODCUFF DR

ALE
XA

NDER 
AV

E

DEAN ST

GREENWOOD AVE

BEECH AVE

HA
RW

OO
D D

R

PINE AVE
ROSE AVE

NORMAN CIR

24'' x ''30

48'
' x 

''60

60
'' x 

''1
2 0

24'' x ''3 0

60'
' x 

''72

24'
' x 

''72

48'
' x 

''48

48'' x ''52

16'' x ''96

48'' x ''48

48'' x ''72

18
''

12''

18''

15''

15''
15'

'

15''

12''

12''

15'
'

15''

12''

18''

15''

15''

21''

12''

15''

15''

24
''

24 ''

15''

12''

18'
'

24
''

15''

15''

15''

12'
'

15
''

18''
36''

15''

15
''

15''

15
''

18''

15'
'

15''

15''

12''

15''

15''

15''

24''

15''

15''

15'

'

12''

12''

15''

36''

12
''

12''

15''

15''

8''

15''

15''

12'
'

10''

10''

15''

12''

8''

18''

8''

12''

15'
'

12
''

15'
'

6''

18''

15''

8''

15'
'

15 ''

21''

21' '

12'
'

21''

27''

15''

18'
'

45''

18''
18''

15''

15'
'

18
''

24''

12''

18''

21
''

15''

8''
18

''

6''

18''

12'
'

18''

18''

21''
18

''

12''

30''

6''

8''

15''

15'
'

18''

15''

18'
'

15''

14''

16''

30' '
18''

15''

15''

8''

12'' 15''

12''

27
''

12''

10''

12''

16''

12''

18
''

12''

15''

18''

18''

15'
'

12'
'

18''

15''

21''

18
''

15''

10''

27''

15''

24'
'

12'
'

12''

15''

12''

12'
'

8''

18''

6''

12''

18''

30'
'

24' '

18''

48'' 48''

15''

18''

6''

21''

18'
'

6''

12''

18
''

18
''

18''

15''

54''

15
''

24''

30'
'

18
''

18
''

15''
36''

15' '

42''

27
''

18''

18'
'

24''

15''

18''

18'
'

12''

3''

30''

12''

15''

36''

24''

12''

15
''

15
''

24
''

10''

15' '

18'
'

18''

15''

24''

27''

21''

12''

18''

15'
'

30''

12''

21''

12
''

18
''

15''

15
' '

12''

24''

12'
'

6''

21'
'

15''

15
' '

15''

21''

36'
'

15''

42' '

18''

15'
'

12''

33''

30''

15'
'

12''

16''
42''

15''

30''

18''

12'' 18''

36
''

15''

15
''

24''

24''

21''

15' '

30''

12''

15''

24''

15''

24''

24
''

24''

24'
'

15''

18''

15''

15''

24''

30'
'

24
''

27''

30'
'

21''

18''

18''

24''

18''

18''

15''

15
''

27'
'

15''

8''

10''

15
' '

18''

24''

15''

15
''

48
''

12''

24''

18''

2''15''

18''

30''

21''
12

''

18'
'

21''

12''

18''

15
''

12''

15'
'

8''

36''

24''

15
' '

18
''

15''

21'
'

24''

12
''

15''

30''

15
''

21'
'

15''

15'
'

36''

48''

15''

18'
'

15''

48'
'

24''

18'
'

15''

36''

24''

24''

21''

24''

15'
'

27''

21''

15''

18''

30'
'

15''

18'
'

8''

24
''

21'
'

30''

18''

51''

36''

18' '

27' '

15''

39''

6''

18'
'

24'
'

12''

48''

15''

18''

18'
'

6''

12''

24''

30''

15''

18''

30
''

36''

18''

24''

12''

18''

15''

10''

30''

18''

15'
'

15''

12''

24
''

21''

18''

15'
'

12''

24''

60''

15''

15''

18'
'

12''

15''

42''

33''

18'
'

15''

18'
'

27'
'

24''

12''

24'
'

24'
'

12''

18''

33''

36'
'

15''

18''

24''

21
''

15''

15''

12''

30''

15''

24''

18''

18''

8''

18''

24'
'

24''

18''

12'
'

18''

18''

15''

15''

24''

12
''

18''

21''

24'
'

12
''

15''

15''15''

24''

12
''

15''

36''

18''

15''

15''

48'
'

15''

12''

12
''

12''
15''

12''

18
''

15''

15''

24''

24'
'

15''

21''

24''

15''

18''

12''

15''

12''

18
''

18''

15''

12''

15''

15''

24''

15''

8''

15''

12''

20''

15''

24''

15''

15
''

15''

15''

15'
'

12''

42'
'

24''

15
''

12''

15''

15''

12''

15''

24''

24''

15''

24'
'

15'
'

18''

15
''

15'
'

15''

12''

15''

15''

18''

15'
'

15''

15''

33

24

3

21

61

2

11B

58

35

54

23
59

9

22

11A
53

17

51

14

54A
55

10

34

49

62

18
27

56

15
50

44

37
30

40

48

39

52

12

134

11

43

36

57

6

26

41

1

5

42

38

11C

3247

16

45

7

19

25

46

60

8

25

697

331
112

61 12121 10

126
16

66
12611 4534

196128
62

33 819 288
240 42 19316

108 2661 34 1138 226 48
3844 8 29

25

767 18466

72614 68 2320 3515

73

12674

7 9 51
25

8617
15

71
18 12932 129 124

39

17

29 78 1508849
833

6772

24

50 6352648

33

6
649

81

47

4 1311351284 1304712 38

226 615817 26
1114 6051

2719
82 34

114
321

98
45 67498811 7 59

2918
1 563216 3343 29

3
31 30161 59521

9

33
55

14 2741 186618 3551 42
525331 4131

35
49 572 481535 391110 6

19 28 935 46 5365 24 3417

2943 4019 26
211414 21

36 4446 5 4910
17

1030 45 5240 3929 38
15

925 16 3630 42
26

359

6 5610413 48936 347
6 124

3521

1424 3631 234926 10020
11 4028 487 1618 51 3318 43

18 28 322130 9
733

5 1850 3853 23413215
27 40 161429

113 2920 529 46 5534 19 39 242 14 34 1353 57 2517 36 3744 2524416 9 4412
15 4321559 3542 1238 46 1014 17246

12
27 23

21 254 25 33
21

156756634
110

266 9
1 211

30715930
10

114
60 2810 22 19 233 9 3261 5326 627 15 3817 167

1873 18 24 2913 383 1469 96 2120 1675 2025 314071 12

4

1 8 22771718 10

20

84 83 2612 2 18 1139 247 76 3311679 16 3010 2

22
70

80 87 373 985 48
3

8 7 82 84 14 7887

24

41
25

866 32
72

5089 310 4574
9111 15

76
3693 136496 5442 1113 21 3

51
49

38
57

97 562 42788 61
2

28

1421137 19 5
65

14
104

33
56

5 652 113100
15451 113 247

6027
3135 11554 7

10

7
102 108106

6 49
85

14

30

132
27 40

10 3325 1420 1187 10 8

9 87 236
13

20
19 1732 19 183

22
15 24

35

411725
64

3456 15623
57 527

110 14
11 11959

115106
58

6110 130 198
10 14 7016

87

39

44

139

72
8

9
73 657 89

7
139

4524
134

468 1

57
26

153
67

44
31

1031016 75315
92

3
3444

107 50
25 10

82
423

15 5 3 3884 140
55

35

10586

109
95

3 24 199 3430287

211636 3739 18
47

17
26 199

23121
24

14

22
2

8
8 664

21617968
85

54 218147 9

1986471 16
9

6

41
48

9846 138 109 15
43 96

1 412
54

50
1024545 111

1147

6914 58
93

6

151
4811

138
61 35 15 41

51

142
74

20 37 153
76

78
854 4512 40

134

71
101

50 63447 19 57848 80
155

77
10

140
73

21
411012 4615 14662 723 15781 1219 652

36

437
84

21 159975 8883

115 242 33 1154
19444 8385 5

10

10 136 9 192
123720 58119 19 281140 1550

60 1412
191

196123 252843 5
7128 7

49 7305 198 924 25 7 32 114 33 222
5445 199

12
9 34

99 10 151311 40 291132 20314
17 42

56 55 16 200
192

13244132
161

2021 2246
8

8 2723 202266 36 145
5

9 27
58 20112712 5 2574

6
12731

5204 20149 2074 9
140

59

2

35 39 136 113876 16 29
60

37 248 161513
4

12
129 2

10
6

393
17518 3

14231
209

22 43
62 20612 2

20 47 15 20524 49 192 20 85316357 151144
64

55
12 133 57

8
14

25 720 80 1722 87 18157 72
214518

511

8 6
80

848435 12
16

120

90396 77 14124 163
91 136 312 811 86126 15218 10

59

6988 9214 20
3 11

53

32 83 15685 1888 165178324 79 94142 5 77
47

16
85 1585

26 71 967 16
41160

5
9

7
4

219
790 7

105 9
14 113

162111 11
813 11 1006 17

115 15
99

3 96
1815 217

1641041210 98
52

8 11 25
19

4810 46
2124

33119
615 23 4100 917

13
25

10 29

58

27 33226 2
54

3517 175716 27
121

14 9315 1679 12
39

15 628
29 174

9520
11 17 10823 29

12 215 10216 41
123 4

14
1812117218 11

30
31

3 17197
8

104
10

2123
2317 24

1
1920 24 30 439 33

11234162310 99

34
10615 18

40 1788
12

38

11628 17108 26

7 5727 67
20294

113
82924

31
1971012

20 1128
10

17
8 146

12
2 2 10637 14

111 11

221
70

1537

22
36

10121 20
38

21 47274 197 44258 14
3

182110 179 34
37 5

15

11 178
107236

28
11 11830 191726 5 15 18111221 167 511 18 184

9
39

116 11
11

4835 114
2613

42

9 2328
15

2
19525337

139

25
12

1141
8 1412520 11610 24

11139 1215 925
27 30 50

4
18612

43118
27 2172 33 143

33 16
52

16
124 1285

201
141 2325

5264 5 626
12

244 9 9

8 18311 535
19031

1 7
37 12120

8

2382
8947

76
215

78
2716027 8

12 765
18

210 3215209148 2314 1921 1567 112 9 5 1
932

20 24
4181

26 28
69 15028

30
43

21 17 7325
21429

740
15 820 34

4211 910 17
44

386 32 275
46

2610217 147 4
4

48
24 212

1
50

77 4 24 18212 22152 20
52

202117 2421 16143 5414 51 2935
2

173
24

4
612

321626 81
58

638 20 15
62

1653

6 17225
47

3
7

215

76
229

71 19104
239

9
17210 45

1675
2 108

60 27 35
294

34

22 2958
29

65

4115623 14 83 10
10

22018 49 1854215159
4 91

2322 21 1951 91 15

8
39

11

14 3

217
35 22519 15721 11187

7 1090 222 963724 63
21915 1265

1616 11231
10 1811 67 9430 222213 95

1917 24
65

5 16414 1619 961 223 1522612 5 9 115669
10 1576

2359 5168 100

3
211477 17

2 6 146
41

1 522 16916 14
23824223 1819 5 1

6
15281 420 32 30 256425 217817 14 9

8
1 5 2430

2

72 186
1075 70 1739 35 192734 26

15
12

277
10

192647 18 37182233 343 15 3529 332311 28 20
27

3143 74

12

6 17 293313 25
5

32 247
245 68 19619146673 253133 3042 38239

27

175

62 322538 2002069
20226 24 3856 333163

61 204

205

18 5227 59 375

32

285057 33 208489 5523
3551 3719 49 41

6
15

45474

2
300

309

285

311

126

2
4

82
104

148
210

285

12 1

15 5

913
7

4126 67619 40

18 22
1537

30

41 42
16

4
15 19 6640 68 6722 10

46

3
21198

53
3 271

26 28
35

31 21 41
41

1630

7

91
329834 3012 40

3223
2023

17218 6932 144 101 3 3011 1919

23 6615 32 16718 36
139 15238

63 105 1

8
261 54

79
49

7445
41

6839 54
42 5848

6537 62
3680

3074
61 5635208 2670

33 70521 222966 572 48233198 6862
18 53

4 69194 4447
58

5 17190 667
146

54 14810 11

31 5728
132

3278
19

74
36

11
1016

811 110 87

127

11469 280651 1 15126

88 2
230

61 22 134
11

158

6222
23 11

111 1585 26
16 3

24 246

60
11

28 7
2019

32 6
18461 45

153

122

1057 64 1125 24 37 36 657174 55 50
12

11 12
65119 17

19 33168 20 62
164 32 9

53
1018 3817 4722

635 2163 15152 814 56

30144 16 118
138

217
2

134
5431

15
17522

9 3420 60 76
28433818 6

61

1947 25
6 308 5198 58 2521 3014640 7

17

25

14

42

61
2 276

3655
14

244 18151 31
51

11155
8

10

516 394 588
34

3 414 2240
14 34 28128148 6 35 591428 2035 56

11 1422
52

126
171

27 5536 27 15
122

32 3510
24

118
10

6
10

1826 23
114

2940 5011235
112

7

82 44 2 623
14

18

28
2420

106
100 104 4

48 2812 919
4270 1513 37339 4741

31 1164 972411
10

12 3328
62 6 50129 10

2
4356 11

305
4 7 15 29 56

6 451

10
205

75
121

2
67106 9248

5

2942

285

30

25

9
34

1
191240

1 1231
208

20018 44
32

38

46

192 102
8

279 17

125

38
29

1 293213
110 3366289 6 28 74

39
24

28
9

6
11 78 65 4

3
82

41
204 86

43
3 2589012 16415 11

47
32

948 283105 61
281

2

93 107 111 8

286

1 237 3267 4 5248235

340

18
2

3179929 14
110

12

57

5 231 208
74

23 8 105

13

35
1468

96
38

1 4
57

1065
246

91146 221

34

15275

24
3

273
47

7

159

170
1

18
45 37

274
41

7108 10 41135 112 30104
27 1431 116115 3

13 88
11

29
2672015

100

203

135 2701 139 14143 27120 149 34931131 2692
96

10153 265 964 1619
92

119159 25 33 818
107115 11172

26325 73
124

23165 89 62110 352286

31

4261
60 12 21169

26
4644

37842
17

345

529 85 1940
25 21

42 32

78

39 337259173
3

82
466

5
27

15
184

17 335
38

222
25519

1
114

81
41

179 50 20
350

15 3443 78 26215
4 1323 36 13

8
183 2077 30

411554
41

333
38 616 401818 10

9
74 2

11
69

11126 14
260

8
332247 256116 49

176
125 15 1416107 8

33422
60

2545
2432 319

19 73
70

63

9
3 241

6
37

1031859 250 1639 12

6 1511 241 36
10 810

80
60

236
72650 142

195

5
2 46

272860 21276 350

111 46 6020

77 6452512 40

2
1 108 24662

11
150

395 9610 324106

12
1416

4335 15510 56
265

18 59

278

5 262
8

926
10157

31
23 28 7322

42

34
155

129 11
45

3415 52 339 7
5944 53

2841
38

19 5539815 13 39 6019 33

1468104 27

16

16 1766 8
77 319 379

109
48

41

255 193
45

38
72018

9
17 4

63 241

49

111091 322307
207 34

8221
1046 5218

2615 13
242

61

164
3100

6 54266 60159
46

629 3019 611170177
12

8 418 17433104 178 13
4

30 7
25

5 125
9

802322 24540
33 25 175 153

27 16
23

312
41

5826 8 61912

10 2887 15
3032 24082843

56 1
213

96
30299

171457
238

7 8324 12
234

230 32
92 297

56

61 6
19

55 10
1653

222

22455 34226 2959016 155 8545951
219

65 18

7
31

4
10 3661010 2149 2

47
225 6

40
22049

2451 9

50

4

62
235

663 206
33

187
198 34 463636

45
11

43 7

17

35
64

3610
246

4884 183
38

59 19434
24241

40 3917 410

144

25
70

9 834 40 37 1112 190
11 27525022

179
30 39

55 1037
145

921 64
4135 16

247
18 1867 1261772132

284
43 741

254
16

283349 14
16

4511

147

4

173

185

269

7 53332 30 47 1211
132 280

31
58203

171
217 45 54

183 4948
201

22
274 10139 10

253

31 15 5128 180135 169260

56
8

7 5011
29

824
181

41
19

108 101602014 250

32 415

27156 17
9 2

22
22

29
165

26
1110 64

2
31

263 33

306

17 4
50

52492 28
17932 4

58
23

272
437

255

814 18
15 224 18 15 2145

5719

12

37

258274 118

286

1491 8273
123

282
51631 24 673 1731016 11 17107 147

15
21 3015 7

14 240
7

104
154

358 6047
11 4723

26
8 2345

12125
16

245

7420
281

169 29 110 2342 628 9141365
63

6
117 72712 132 2219 25 640 18 1123

84

139
15

1727 23317
2 242167

11
26

3
119 61

68
32 464 689 20

285
8 32 15

32

227156
53 221 641828 17108

6
2711

137
29612 5 2234915 2451133

82

5
7 19133298 221

25
6 10165

91
21131

152
11

265
302

21
45

33
21 1

63 150
21522 107 12 1910019 22 54

439 6 236 12918

117208 1213222 92
19

95
1

3 3138467 51 71 353 1144132 146 64

9 16132817 21320 32 11
306

52776 41
174 209

1
1813 6

23

1529 25
26 230 5127 505 10

312
2815

20724 109 9412 839
3 77 13 482

2052526163

21417
190

7

58
48 19 14

6021 19319
212 34

12812
14952 23 425 187348

176
633

37
20 44

399
44 31 49

14
3 10 11

1782

318

4620
303

3579
37

204 4424 134

101

868
3023 31

201

588832 35
192 295627 334

309 20
1975 5

33
334

126 292521736 11
75 1849

9 23
95

193
60194

15111 1244029 84317 1613 21125219
73

19115
336

2146
56 1758 3280

27 158
325 105435229

180

220

64
3233 30354 2218 12656 32

14
1566 35 329

68 835837 59 18170 11439 59 2413 210

111

54 641 52333362 2843 15
5736645 527247 2211

33

51
337

49 55

85

24370 50
53 2555 2350

29

2119 27372
177

2057
339

9 17100347 48376 48
9968 18 2920349 7 15

19
11

4382 32

89
21 15

89 74
18

4 63

23

85 7316112 709 46418 23 20
47

24
6181 18122 8 7045

44 7113 1720 202 25

6
71

5743 7673

4129 58

5359
33

380 4663
37

165
5

46 18
388 49392 42 3

31
363 42

51247 28
394

15
9365 33

14
16

51
45

355
18369 60

69133 10398 371 207128381

171

4940 6
43

2210 2

3230 9127

32

54816
30 635

241

40404
351

373 3543 8 7408 12375 2 32
67 36131 5159

47 854 9412 3
26

53041 34 37

192

385

42
28 1128 21125

178
446 51 392 152

152
24 26 2411 7

53
123

3642 94
25

83

9 68103130 16 261416 73279 10 17 80
73

12 19
8191

75

23 64 65

40
5

6312 67
10817

174403

1940 37
301

22
146

5210

14

44 3429
14

283 4950 341538 126
86

5017 17
72 25 88

1
376 37 643 10

5

1424

393

849 27
405 46 41150 29

407
15 298 2030 45

397

462 27
409

22406 10
33

31
6 18

62

22183812 43 43
170

1233148
4514 4411 29

3618 2423 1435 374220
14

45
10

345 16

26

4738

4
150

48
10

30
14

31198072
839 13 507074

817
42

244 24
4 11 79179 341

36 841111 107 134
128 13

93
30 12

50

83 667730207 20
6

8
15

23

81
22 71951 1912 12

67

7
16

7875126 77

69

93 1416 67

22 442 22 30
2715

23
561552 34

7 7 13
21

23
11

841

5539 6930 105 224 3827 6437 6224 51
5

14 5445 55

11
9 114360

51
25

2 4554 412 33

367952
27

22
40

144
11

54

5175 7824 381910
6

56
35

25 57334

60

1442218
64

7415
42

2 712166
915 13

11770 20

63 114
14249 16033 123

121

116
19 12526

60 69 118 194
127 6120

3564
125 122

15
47

73 213157
13 41

124

4
1

16 68304125 8 3315

123 2738
13

40 24
125047

24 12

65 6 2664 7 116252011 36

36

This map was developed using New Jersey Department of 
Environmental Protection Geographic Information System
digital data, but this secondary product has not been verified
by NJDEP and is not state-authorized.
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